APPENDIX "A"

The following Warren County officers and employees shall file a financial disclosure statement as provided by the Warren County Code of Ethics:

Supervisor, Warren County Board of Supervisors

Clerk of the Warren County Board of Supervisors

Deputy Clerk of the Warren County Board of Supervisors

District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney

Public Defender

Assistant Public Defender

Warren County Administrator

Assistant to the Warren County Administrator

County Auditor

County Treasurer

Deputy County Treasurer

Budget Officer

Purchasing Agent

Deputy Purchasing Agent

Director of Real Property Tax Services

Deputy Director of Real Property Tax Services

County Clerk

Deputy County Clerk

County Attorney

Assistant County Attorney

Director, County Human Resources

Personnel Officer

Commissioners of Elections

Deputy Commissioners of Elections

Superintendent of Public Works

Deputy Superintendent Public Works

Deputy Superintendent Public Works/Operations

Airport Manager

Director of Probation

Sheriff

Undersheriff

Lieutenant, Sheriff's Office

Director of Public Health/Patient Services, Health Services

Assistant Director Public Health

Assistant Director Patient Services

Director, Community Mental Health Services

Assistant Director of Mental Health

Commissioner of Social Services

Deputy Commissioner of Social Services

Social Services Attorney

RESOLUTION No. 317 of 2021

PAGE 12 OF 18

Appendix "A" con't

Assistant Social Services Attorney

Director Countryside Adult Home

Director of Employment and Training

Director of Tourism

Director of Weights & Measures

Director, Office for the Aging

County Historian

Warren County Planner

Associate Warren County Planner

Administrator, Fire Prevention and Building Code Enforcement

Administrator, Self-Insurance

Deputy Insurance Administrator

Director, Veterans' Services Agency

Director of Information Technology

Director, Office of Emergency Services

Fire Coordinator

Executive Director Lake Champlain/Lake George Regional Planning Board

Warren County Coroner

Warren County Medical Examiner

Director, Soil and Water Conservation District

Members of the Board of Ethics